
#24 Men's 60 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 6.96 Holmes, Jaylin Jaylin Holmes 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 GLENN, Bryson track life university 7.10

2 TORRES, Cameron Unattached 7.16

3 BURTE, jaelin Unattached 7.28

4 JOHNSON, jarrece Blazer TC 7.34

5 KIND, xander Green st33l 7.44

6 MARTIN, Gage TONA 7.45

7 SMTH, treshaun Peoples Choice TC 7.48

8 MARKER, cavanaugh Unattached 7.60

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GLENN, Bryson track life university 7.14q 1(1)

2 TORRES, Cameron Unattached 7.20q 1(2)

3 BURTE, jaelin Unattached 7.30q 1(3)

4 JOHNSON, jarrece Blazer TC 7.36q 2(1)

5 MARTIN, Gage TONA 7.40q 1(4)

6 SMTH, treshaun Peoples Choice TC 7.46q 2(2)

7 KIND, xander Green st33l 7.53q 1(5)

8 MARKER, cavanaugh Unattached 7.55q 2(3)

9 PATTY, marques Next level 7.56 1(6)

10 WEB, Garret greene st33l 7.60 1(7)

11 CLANCY , Michael Unattached 7.68 1(8)

12 WATKINS, matthew Peoples Choice TC 7.72 2(4)

13 JOHNSON, Daion Next level 7.83 3(1)

14 EMELANDER, Matthew Unattached 7.85 2(5)

15 LUKE, tremaine Green st33l 7.92 2(6)

16 STRAND, Ande Shepard 7.93 3(2)

17 DOUGLASS, Austin Chariots of fire 8.07 3(3)

18 ESTRADA, Xander Shepard 8.09 3(4)

19 ZWICKI, Joey Unattached 8.26 2(7)

20 NEGRETE, juan greene st33l 8.27 2(8)

21 MARTIN, jordan Green st33l 8.46 3(5)

22 BRYANT, Landon Next level 9.37 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 GLENN, Bryson track life university 7.14q

2 TORRES, Cameron Unattached 7.20q

3 BURTE, jaelin Unattached 7.30q

4 MARTIN, Gage TONA 7.40q

5 KIND, xander Green st33l 7.53q

6 PATTY, marques Next level 7.56
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#24 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
7 WEB, Garret greene st33l 7.60

8 CLANCY , Michael Unattached 7.68

Heat 2 of 3

1 JOHNSON, jarrece Blazer TC 7.36q

2 SMTH, treshaun Peoples Choice TC 7.46q

3 MARKER, cavanaugh Unattached 7.55q

4 WATKINS, matthew Peoples Choice TC 7.72

5 EMELANDER, Matthew Unattached 7.85

6 LUKE, tremaine Green st33l 7.92

7 ZWICKI, Joey Unattached 8.26

8 NEGRETE, juan greene st33l 8.27

Heat 3 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Daion Next level 7.83

2 STRAND, Ande Shepard 7.93

3 DOUGLASS, Austin Chariots of fire 8.07

4 ESTRADA, Xander Shepard 8.09

5 MARTIN, jordan Green st33l 8.46

6 BRYANT, Landon Next level 9.37

#28 Men's 200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 21.74 Miller, Brandon Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
GARDETTE, Tre LAB TC 22.99 1

GLENN, Bryson track life university 23.38 1

WATKINS, Edward Peoples Choice TC 23.61 1

CLANCY , Michael Unattached 23.71 2

SMTH, treshaun Peoples Choice TC 24.08 1

MCCAULEY, Jaydan track life university 24.09 1

DUIAS, Damon trinity project 24.22 2

JOHNSON, jarrece Blazer TC 24.53 2

PATTY, marques Next level 24.59 2

HENDRIX, Cameron Unattached 24.94 1

WATKINS, matthew Peoples Choice TC 25.09 2

JOHNSON, Daion Next level 25.74 2

ESTRADA, Xander Shepard 26.18 3

LUKE, tremaine Green st33l 26.33 3

DOUGLASS, Austin Chariots of fire 27.05 3

BRYANT, Landon Next level 31.08 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

SMTH, treshaun Peoples Choice TC 24.08

GLENN, Bryson track life university 23.38

WATKINS, Edward Peoples Choice TC 23.61

GARDETTE, Tre LAB TC 22.99
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#28 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

MCCAULEY, Jaydan track life university 24.09

HENDRIX, Cameron Unattached 24.94

Section 2 of 3

PATTY, marques Next level 24.59

DUIAS, Damon trinity project 24.22

JOHNSON, jarrece Blazer TC 24.53

CLANCY , Michael Unattached 23.71

WATKINS, matthew Peoples Choice TC 25.09

JOHNSON, Daion Next level 25.74

Section 3 of 3

DOUGLASS, Austin Chariots of fire 27.05

LUKE, tremaine Green st33l 26.33

ESTRADA, Xander Shepard 26.18

BRYANT, Landon Next level 31.08

#4 Men's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 47.87 Myers, Tamaal Unattached 2/19/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WATKINS, edward Peoples choice 47.92 1(1)

2 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah green st33l 48.45 1(2)

3 WATKINS, matthew People choice 53.16 1(3)

4 SMITH, Dresean People choice 53.27 1(4)

5 SHAFLEY, andrew alma 53.67 2(1)

6 MCNULLEN, David Chariots of fire 53.99 2(2)

7 SHARIN, Darius mustangs 54.33 1(5)

8 MAZZUCHI, Zach Unattached 54.81 2(3)

9 STRAND, Andersen Shepard 55.72 2(4)

10 PARKER, ethan Unattached 56.51 2(5)

11 HANSEN, Tj Unattached 56.71 3(1)

12 HAMMOND, jonah Cheriots of fire 57.24 3(2)

13 ALGAHMI, Marwan Dearborn track club 59.02 2(6)

14 PARKER, Ty Unattached 59.70 4(1)

15 KARBEL, lucas Unattached 59.73 4(2)

16 ESTRADA GALDUERA, Yuaxander Shepard 1:00.38 3(3)

17 WEISER, asher Unattached 1:00.58 4(3)

18 WATSON, Jamison Unattached 1:01.25 4(4)

19 GIRI, jeevan waza track club 1:01.57 3(4)

20 WILLIAMS, Cameron Unattached 1:15.04 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 WATKINS, edward Peoples choice 47.92

2 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah green st33l 48.45

3 WATKINS, matthew People choice 53.16

4 SMITH, Dresean People choice 53.27

5 SHARIN, Darius mustangs 54.33
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#4 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 WILLIAMS, Cameron Unattached 1:15.04

Section 2 of 4

1 SHAFLEY, andrew alma 53.67

2 MCNULLEN, David Chariots of fire 53.99

3 MAZZUCHI, Zach Unattached 54.81

4 STRAND, Andersen Shepard 55.72

5 PARKER, ethan Unattached 56.51

6 ALGAHMI, Marwan Dearborn track club 59.02

Section 3 of 4

1 HANSEN, Tj Unattached 56.71

2 HAMMOND, jonah Cheriots of fire 57.24

3 ESTRADA GALDUERA, Yuaxander Shepard 1:00.38

4 GIRI, jeevan waza track club 1:01.57

Section 4 of 4

1 PARKER, Ty Unattached 59.70

2 KARBEL, lucas Unattached 59.73

3 WEISER, asher Unattached 1:00.58

4 WATSON, Jamison Unattached 1:01.25

#26 Men's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 47.87 Myers, Tamaal Unattached 2/19/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WATKINS, Edward Peoples Choice TC 48.83 1(1)

2 MCCAULEY, Jaydan track life university 50.21 1(2)

3 DUIAS, Damon trinity project 52.16 1(3)

4 STRAND, Ande Shepard 57.29 1(4)

5 HAMILTON, Christian The lab 58.34 2(1)

6 SKOWRONEK, isaiah TONA 58.44 2(2)

7 SCHMIDT, ryan Green st33l 1:02.56 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WATKINS, Edward Peoples Choice TC 48.83

2 MCCAULEY, Jaydan track life university 50.21

3 DUIAS, Damon trinity project 52.16

4 STRAND, Ande Shepard 57.29

Section 2 of 2

1 HAMILTON, Christian The lab 58.34

2 SKOWRONEK, isaiah TONA 58.44

3 SCHMIDT, ryan Green st33l 1:02.56

#6 Men's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 1:52.92 Hobbs Kessler Very Nice Track Club 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALLACE, fred A2 track club 2:04.31 1(1)

2 JOHNSON, Owen A2 track club 2:04.70 1(2)

3 BARKER, Ethan Chariots of fire 2:04.83 1(3)
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#6 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 HELD, James Chariots of fire 2:07.27 1(4)

5 CLARMON, max Unattached 2:08.14 1(5)

6 MONTE-SANL, henry A2 track club 2:08.27 1(6)

7 LEHNEST, espen Unattached 2:08.81 1(7)

8 SMITH, owen Chelsea 2:09.20 2(1)

9 BRUNNER, tyler Unattached 2:09.71 1(8)

10 SPRUCE, Nickolas possum nuggets 2:11.00 2(2)

11 FOSTER, grand Unattached 2:11.53 1(9)

12 MARTINS, Nathan L.A.B 2:13.30 2(3)

13 CARRELL, julian michigan mustangs 2:15.10 2(4)

14 GORMLEY, Josh Unattached 2:15.36 1(10)

15 TROUDEAU, gabe Unattached 2:15.60 2(5)

16 STRASZEWSKI, Levi purple 2:15.80 2(6)

17 WATKINS, Ethan track life university 2:16.46 3(1)

18 JAKABCSON, ben A2 track club 2:18.60 2(7)

19 ROSS, Josh trinity project 2:18.93 1(11)

20 MOORE, Aiden Chariots of fire 2:19.20 2(8)

21 SHARIN, Darius mustangs 2:19.40 2(9)

22 HALE, aiden Unattached 2:19.45 3(2)

23 HAMMOND, luka Cheriots of fire 2:20.23 3(3)

24 GREEN, Patrick trinity project 2:26.30 2(10)

25 WATKINS, Elijah track life university 2:26.74 3(4)

26 MILLSPAUGH, carson Beast 2:27.97 3(5)

27 PINION, Nolan Unattached 2:28.30 2(11)

28 ARSENAULT, prarie trinity project 2:32.70 2(12)

29 PEEREALITA, Kirilo Unattached 2:34.52 3(6)

30 MORSE, Lucas Addison 2:35.94 3(7)

31 GIRI, jeevan waza track club 2:38.11 3(8)

32 HAMMOND, jonah Cheriots of fire 2:39.92 3(9)

33 BEHRENDT, Wyatt LAB TC 2:56.31 3(10)

GRZESKOWIAK, cooper all about speed DQ 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WALLACE, fred A2 track club 2:04.31

2 JOHNSON, Owen A2 track club 2:04.70

3 BARKER, Ethan Chariots of fire 2:04.83

4 HELD, James Chariots of fire 2:07.27

5 CLARMON, max Unattached 2:08.14

6 MONTE-SANL, henry A2 track club 2:08.27

7 LEHNEST, espen Unattached 2:08.81

8 BRUNNER, tyler Unattached 2:09.71

9 FOSTER, grand Unattached 2:11.53

10 GORMLEY, Josh Unattached 2:15.36

11 ROSS, Josh trinity project 2:18.93
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#6 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 3

1 SMITH, owen Chelsea 2:09.20

2 SPRUCE, Nickolas possum nuggets 2:11.00

3 MARTINS, Nathan L.A.B 2:13.30

4 CARRELL, julian michigan mustangs 2:15.10

5 TROUDEAU, gabe Unattached 2:15.60

6 STRASZEWSKI, Levi purple 2:15.80

7 JAKABCSON, ben A2 track club 2:18.60

8 MOORE, Aiden Chariots of fire 2:19.20

9 SHARIN, Darius mustangs 2:19.40

10 GREEN, Patrick trinity project 2:26.30

11 PINION, Nolan Unattached 2:28.30

12 ARSENAULT, prarie trinity project 2:32.70

Section 3 of 3

1 WATKINS, Ethan track life university 2:16.46

2 HALE, aiden Unattached 2:19.45

3 HAMMOND, luka Cheriots of fire 2:20.23

4 WATKINS, Elijah track life university 2:26.74

5 MILLSPAUGH, carson Beast 2:27.97

6 PEEREALITA, Kirilo Unattached 2:34.52

7 MORSE, Lucas Addison 2:35.94

8 GIRI, jeevan waza track club 2:38.11

9 HAMMOND, jonah Cheriots of fire 2:39.92

10 BEHRENDT, Wyatt LAB TC 2:56.31

GRZESKOWIAK, cooper all about speed DQ

#2 Men's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 4:24.45 hough, riley Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WHITE, Gavin Jackalope $$ 4:24.21 1(1)

2 JOHNSON, Owen A2 track club 4:25.57 1(2)

3 PARKER, ethan Unattached 4:31.51 1(3)

4 MONTE-SANL, henry A2 track club 4:32.95 1(4)

5 BARKER, Ethan Chariots of fire 4:34.46 1(5)

6 LOPARO, Stephen Chariots of fire 4:34.76 1(6)

7 MAZZUCHI, Zach Unattached 4:40.85 1(7)

8 SHAFLEY, andrew alma 4:41.42 1(8)

9 SCHAYA, joseph Unattached 4:43.87 1(9)

10 BRUNNER, tyler Unattached 4:44.62 2(1)

11 WYMA, jaron Unattached 4:45.06 2(2)

12 WHALEN, Kilian Chariots of fire 4:45.43 2(3)

13 ALGAHMI, Marwan Dearborn track club 4:46.26 1(10)

14 EBERHARD, Kyle Unattached 4:46.72 1(11)

15 KANGAS, Scott Chariots of fire 4:47.64 2(4)

16 LEHNEST, espen Unattached 4:47.77 1(12)

17 WALLACE, fred A2 track club 4:50.01 1(13)

18 RATLIFF, Jordan LAB TC 4:50.15 2(5)

LAB #8- 2-27-2021
Ypsilanti, MI
LAB

Saturday, February 27, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/27/2021 8:22 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#2 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
19 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon LAB TC 4:50.43 2(6)

20 FOSTER, grand Unattached 4:50.45 2(7)

21 HEID, Caleb Unattached 4:51.67 2(8)

22 MORGAN, Tylor Jackalope 4:52.44 1(14)

23 LOUGHRIDGE, Evan Jackalope 4:55.58 3(1)

24 JAKABCSON, ben A2 track club 4:55.79 2(9)

25 MOORE, Aiden Chariots of fire 4:56.25 2(10)

26 MOORE, Paul Jackalope 4:59.81 3(2)

27 GORMLEY, Josh Unattached 5:02.47 2(11)

28 NEWLAND, Jacob LAB TC 5:03.43 3(3)

29 PARKER, Ty Unattached 5:04.65 2(12)

30 HAMMOND, luka Cheriots of fire 5:04.72 2(13)

31 GREEN, Patrick trinity project 5:06.96 2(14)

32 KARBEL, lucas Unattached 5:07.71 2(15)

33 VOETERG, gavin Unattached 5:08.90 2(16)

34 BALL, Ryan Unattached 5:09.94 2(17)

35 REDMOND, nick Cheriots of fire 5:12.29 3(4)

36 ARSENAULT, prarie trinity project 5:12.89 2(18)

37 CARLISLE, matthew Chariots of fire 5:14.89 3(5)

38 RIDENOUR, evan Unattached 5:15.36 3(6)

39 WIEGMAN, eli Huron HS 5:19.77 3(7)

40 KALNINS, Viktors Chariots of fire 5:23.56 3(8)

41 PINION, Nolan Unattached 5:25.07 2(19)

42 WATKINS, Ethan track life university 5:29.12 3(9)

43 SADLER, Evan Maverick tc 5:29.26 3(10)

44 RUFFING, lucas Chariots of fire 5:33.39 3(11)

45 WATKINS, Elijah track life university 5:47.21 3(12)

46 LEBRON, Luca Unattached 5:59.34 3(13)

47 SCHMITT, ryan greensteele 6:02.82 3(14)

48 BEHRENDT, Wyatt LAB TC 6:03.57 3(15)

49 LEBRON, Nico Unattached 6:29.16 3(16)

50 RIDENOUR, liam Unattached 6:40.74 3(17)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WHITE, Gavin Jackalope $$ 4:24.21

2 JOHNSON, Owen A2 track club 4:25.57

3 PARKER, ethan Unattached 4:31.51

4 MONTE-SANL, henry A2 track club 4:32.95

5 BARKER, Ethan Chariots of fire 4:34.46

6 LOPARO, Stephen Chariots of fire 4:34.76

7 MAZZUCHI, Zach Unattached 4:40.85

8 SHAFLEY, andrew alma 4:41.42

9 SCHAYA, joseph Unattached 4:43.87

10 ALGAHMI, Marwan Dearborn track club 4:46.26
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#2 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
11 EBERHARD, Kyle Unattached 4:46.72

12 LEHNEST, espen Unattached 4:47.77

13 WALLACE, fred A2 track club 4:50.01

14 MORGAN, Tylor Jackalope 4:52.44

Section 2 of 3

1 BRUNNER, tyler Unattached 4:44.62

2 WYMA, jaron Unattached 4:45.06

3 WHALEN, Kilian Chariots of fire 4:45.43

4 KANGAS, Scott Chariots of fire 4:47.64

5 RATLIFF, Jordan LAB TC 4:50.15

6 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon LAB TC 4:50.43

7 FOSTER, grand Unattached 4:50.45

8 HEID, Caleb Unattached 4:51.67

9 JAKABCSON, ben A2 track club 4:55.79

10 MOORE, Aiden Chariots of fire 4:56.25

11 GORMLEY, Josh Unattached 5:02.47

12 PARKER, Ty Unattached 5:04.65

13 HAMMOND, luka Cheriots of fire 5:04.72

14 GREEN, Patrick trinity project 5:06.96

15 KARBEL, lucas Unattached 5:07.71

16 VOETERG, gavin Unattached 5:08.90

17 BALL, Ryan Unattached 5:09.94

18 ARSENAULT, prarie trinity project 5:12.89

19 PINION, Nolan Unattached 5:25.07

Section 3 of 3

1 LOUGHRIDGE, Evan Jackalope 4:55.58

2 MOORE, Paul Jackalope 4:59.81

3 NEWLAND, Jacob LAB TC 5:03.43

4 REDMOND, nick Cheriots of fire 5:12.29

5 CARLISLE, matthew Chariots of fire 5:14.89

6 RIDENOUR, evan Unattached 5:15.36

7 WIEGMAN, eli Huron HS 5:19.77

8 KALNINS, Viktors Chariots of fire 5:23.56

9 WATKINS, Ethan track life university 5:29.12

10 SADLER, Evan Maverick tc 5:29.26

11 RUFFING, lucas Chariots of fire 5:33.39

12 WATKINS, Elijah track life university 5:47.21

13 LEBRON, Luca Unattached 5:59.34

14 SCHMITT, ryan greensteele 6:02.82

15 BEHRENDT, Wyatt LAB TC 6:03.57

16 LEBRON, Nico Unattached 6:29.16

17 RIDENOUR, liam Unattached 6:40.74
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#8 Men's 3200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 9:27.98 Hunter Jones 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 WINTER, Garret Chariots of fire 10:02.57

2 WHALEN, Kilian Chariots of fire 10:11.65

3 LUNDGREN, Logan Maverick tc 10:20.70

4 SWAGER, zeb possum nuggets 10:26.99

5 SULIMAN, luke Very nice track club 10:27.56

6 ALGAHMI, Marwan Dearborn track club 10:30.12

7 MAZZUCHI, Zach Unattached 10:35.28

8 THOMAS, William Unattached 10:35.44

9 CARLISLE, matthew Chariots of fire 11:12.56

10 SWAGER, leo possum nuggets 11:22.66

11 SCHWINE, Dominic Unattached 11:27.38

12 ALVRADGE, Cody Unattached 11:27.76

13 WELCH, Reece Unattached 11:37.78

#22 Men's 60m Hurdles
$$ L.A.B. Facility 8.29 allen, Logan Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 MARTIN, Gage TONA 8.50

2 MARKER, cavanaugh Unattached 8.82

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 MARTIN, Gage TONA 8.53q

2 MARKER, cavanaugh Unattached 8.87q

#14 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 green st33l (A) 1:36.56

2 green st33l (B) 1:51.23

#38 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Lake Erie Striders (A) 3:46.45

2 Roadrunners (A) 3:52.23

3 Very nice track club (A) 4:00.43

4 all about speed (A) 4:22.74

#12 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Roadrunners (A) 8:42.63

2 Very nice track club (A) 8:43.22

3 Cheriots of fire (A) 9:29.37
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#16 Men's 1600m SMR
Pl Team Time
1 Double Stuffed (A) 3:46.60

2 spirit of pre (A) 3:59.35

3 all about speed (A) 4:23.48

#18 Men's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time
1 spirit of pre (A) 11:05.85

2 Lake Erie Striders (A) 11:22.54

3 Chariots of fire (A) 11:34.78

4 Roadrunners (A) 11:40.67

5 LAB TC (A) 11:56.91

#30 Men's High Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 6' 8" Zachary Webb 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 ROGERS, aiden Unattached 5' 0"

ALLEN, Kai Corageous Track and field DNS

#36 Men's Pole Vault
$$ L.A.B. Facility 15' 0" Eli Nelson 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 SCHULTZ, noah up and running 14' 0"

2 SHELDON, cole Unattached 13' 6"

3 SHELDON, Clark Unattached 11' 0"

4 ZWICKI, Joey Unattached 10' 6"

5 KELLER, barrett Dexter HS 9' 0"

#32 Men's Long Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 21' 2.50" Noel Spence 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 MARKER, cavanaugh Unattached 19' 113 /4

2 EMELANDER, Matthew Unattached 19' 1"

3 STRASSER, eric Unattached 15' 2"

4 ROGERS, aiden Unattached 15' 03 /4

#10 Men's Shot Put
$$ L.A.B. Facility 46' 7.50" James Horn 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 VANDAMEER, brenden Unattached $$ 50' 21 /2

2 STESLICKI, Drake magsig-pallete throwing clu 43' 6"

3 SPENCE, Noel Unattached 40' 111 /2

4 MCLENAGHAN, finnian Pallet throwing club 37' 1"

5 RAMADAMOB, Kamuran Unattached 30' 5"

REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah green st33l NM
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#20 Men's Shot Put2
$$ L.A.B. Facility 46' 7.50" James Horn 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 TOMES, Mason Unattached 40' 61 /2

2 JONES, Trevor Unattached 39' 2"

3 HALEY, Jake Unattached 35' 81 /4

4 GRIFFEY, Mike Unattached 34' 10"

#23 Women's 60 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 7.65 Jenkins, Olivia Track Life University 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 ADAMS, Aibia Green st33l 7.95

2 PALMER, lailah Prime time 7.96

3 KYLE, taylor TONA 7.97

4 ROBINSON, Mackenzie LAB TC 8.03

5 WILSON, alexis LAB TC 8.15

6 TISCH, Alayna xtreme track club 8.35

7 BAMLI, reem Prime time 8.45

8 MORISETT, angela trinity project 8.48

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PALMER, lailah Prime time 7.91q 1(1)

2 ADAMS, Aibia Green st33l 7.96q 1(2)

3 KYLE, taylor TONA 7.99q 2(1)

4 ROBINSON, Mackenzie LAB TC 8.14q 1(3)

5 BAMLI, reem Prime time 8.19q 1(4)

6 WILSON, alexis LAB TC 8.23q 1(5)

7 MORISETT, angela trinity project 8.30q 2(2)

8 TISCH, Alayna xtreme track club 8.31q 3(1)

9 ROBERTS, jocelyn Green st33l 8.32 1(6)

10 WILLIAMS, Makayla Prime time 8.33 1(7)

11 MARTIN, sommer Corageous Track and field 8.34 2(3)

12 JOHNSON, kamani Cheriots of fire 8.47 2(4)

13 BENTON, Cailyn Elite performance xl 8.48 2(5)

14 MCCRAY, angelique Peoples Choice TC 8.49 4(1)

15 NEAL, gabrielle Next level 8.50 2(6)

16 THOMAS, emma track life university 8.53 2(7)

17 THOMAS, jada Unattached 8.55 2(8)

18 GASKIN, lauryn TONA 8.56 4(2)

19 BROWN, Sharonne courageous 8.60 3(2)

21 MCCASKEY, kelsha Green st33l 8.61 1(8)

22 COLLIER, erin MMTC 8.61 5(1)

23 CORONADO, Themoria greene st33l 8.67 3(3)

24 GOINS, Jasmine TONA 8.75 5(2)

25 PEDDIE, avari Unattached 8.75 3(4)

26 JUDD, theresa Unattached 8.80 4(4)

LAB #8- 2-27-2021
Ypsilanti, MI
LAB

Saturday, February 27, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/27/2021 8:22 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 11



#23 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
27 ROBINSON, Cariel TONA 8.92 4(5)

28 SKOWRONEK, trinity TONA 9.01 4(6)

29 ZANDERS, diamond greene st33l 9.03 3(5)

30 CLUM, kierra TONA 9.04 4(7)

31 ONWUZURIKE, Amarachi Prime time 9.12 4(8)

32 CAMBELL, Kyla Next level 9.16 3(6)

33 HAWKES, Olivia MMTC 9.23 5(3)

34 SALLY, sofiya xtreme track club 9.28 3(7)

35 WASHINGTON, Miyonna track life university 9.36 3(8)

36 JOHNS, adriana LAB TC 9.74 5(4)

37 OLIVER, Allie The lab 9.79 5(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 PALMER, lailah Prime time 7.91q

2 ADAMS, Aibia Green st33l 7.96q

3 ROBINSON, Mackenzie LAB TC 8.14q

4 BAMLI, reem Prime time 8.19q

5 WILSON, alexis LAB TC 8.23q

6 ROBERTS, jocelyn Green st33l 8.32

7 WILLIAMS, Makayla Prime time 8.33

8 MCCASKEY, kelsha Green st33l 8.61

Heat 2 of 5

1 KYLE, taylor TONA 7.99q

2 MORISETT, angela trinity project 8.30q

3 MARTIN, sommer Corageous Track and field 8.34

4 JOHNSON, kamani Cheriots of fire 8.47

5 BENTON, Cailyn Elite performance xl 8.48

6 NEAL, gabrielle Next level 8.50

7 THOMAS, emma track life university 8.53

8 THOMAS, jada Unattached 8.55

Heat 3 of 5

1 TISCH, Alayna xtreme track club 8.31q

2 BROWN, Sharonne courageous 8.60

3 CORONADO, Themoria greene st33l 8.67

4 PEDDIE, avari Unattached 8.75

5 ZANDERS, diamond greene st33l 9.03

6 CAMBELL, Kyla Next level 9.16

7 SALLY, sofiya xtreme track club 9.28

8 WASHINGTON, Miyonna track life university 9.36

Heat 4 of 5

1 MCCRAY, angelique Peoples Choice TC 8.49

2 GASKIN, lauryn TONA 8.56
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#23 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
4 JUDD, theresa Unattached 8.80

5 ROBINSON, Cariel TONA 8.92

6 SKOWRONEK, trinity TONA 9.01

7 CLUM, kierra TONA 9.04

8 ONWUZURIKE, Amarachi Prime time 9.12

Heat 5 of 5

1 COLLIER, erin MMTC 8.61

2 GOINS, Jasmine TONA 8.75

3 HAWKES, Olivia MMTC 9.23

4 JOHNS, adriana LAB TC 9.74

5 OLIVER, Allie The lab 9.79

#27 Women's 200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 24.84 Brooke Gray 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ADAMS, Aibia Green st33l 26.00 1(1)

2 WILLIAMS, melia LAB TC 26.16 1(2)

3 PALMER, lailah Prime time 26.55 1(3)

4 OVERGAARD, Rachel Unattached 26.90 3(1)

5 WILLIAMS, Makayla Prime time 27.36 1(4)

6 KYLE, taylor TONA 27.54 2(1)

7 TISCH, Alayna xtreme track club 27.77 3(2)

8 GASKIN, lauryn TONA 27.93 5(1)

9 GREENE, bre Green st33l 28.10 1(5)

10 SHAKOOR, Lianna Prime time 28.25 1(6)

11 MORISETT, angela trinity project 28.34 3(3)

12 OBI, Christabelle Unattached 28.35 3(4)

13 MCCASKEY, kelsha Green st33l 28.60 2(2)

14 MACIAS, Melanie LAB TC 28.68 5(2)

15 NEAL, gabrielle Next level 28.69 4(1)

16 THOMAS, emma track life university 28.70 2(3)

17 THOMAS, jada Unattached 28.91 4(2)

18 CLUM, kierra TONA 29.16 3(5)

19 COLLIER, erin MMTC 29.16 4(3)

20 PEDDIE, avari Unattached 29.23 4(4)

21 SKOWRONEK, trinity TONA 29.73 2(4)

22 PETERMAN, anna trintity project 29.86 6(1)

23 KOEHLER, Allison LAB TC 30.09 5(3)

24 GONCALVES, Maya LAB TC 30.17 6(2)

25 ONWUZURIKE, Amarachi Prime time 30.48 2(5)

26 CORONADO, Themoria greene st33l 30.59 4(5)

27 WASHINGTON, Miyonna track life university 30.68 3(6)

28 SALLY, sofiya xtreme track club 31.18 5(4)

29 ZANDERS, diamond greene st33l 31.39 4(6)

30 HAWKES, Olivia MMTC 31.43 5(5)

31 ROBINSON, Cariel TONA 31.46 6(3)

LAB #8- 2-27-2021
Ypsilanti, MI
LAB

Saturday, February 27, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/27/2021 8:22 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 13



#27 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
32 CAMBELL, Kyla Next level 32.17 5(6)

33 SHURYAN, Skyila Next level 34.18 6(4)

34 RAFFIN, Juliana Unattached 39.33 6(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 ADAMS, Aibia Green st33l 26.00

2 WILLIAMS, melia LAB TC 26.16

3 PALMER, lailah Prime time 26.55

4 WILLIAMS, Makayla Prime time 27.36

5 GREENE, bre Green st33l 28.10

6 SHAKOOR, Lianna Prime time 28.25

Section 2 of 6

1 KYLE, taylor TONA 27.54

2 MCCASKEY, kelsha Green st33l 28.60

3 THOMAS, emma track life university 28.70

4 SKOWRONEK, trinity TONA 29.73

5 ONWUZURIKE, Amarachi Prime time 30.48

Section 3 of 6

1 OVERGAARD, Rachel Unattached 26.90

2 TISCH, Alayna xtreme track club 27.77

3 MORISETT, angela trinity project 28.34

4 OBI, Christabelle Unattached 28.35

5 CLUM, kierra TONA 29.16

6 WASHINGTON, Miyonna track life university 30.68

Section 4 of 6

1 NEAL, gabrielle Next level 28.69

2 THOMAS, jada Unattached 28.91

3 COLLIER, erin MMTC 29.16

4 PEDDIE, avari Unattached 29.23

5 CORONADO, Themoria greene st33l 30.59

6 ZANDERS, diamond greene st33l 31.39

Section 5 of 6

1 GASKIN, lauryn TONA 27.93

2 MACIAS, Melanie LAB TC 28.68

3 KOEHLER, Allison LAB TC 30.09

4 SALLY, sofiya xtreme track club 31.18

5 HAWKES, Olivia MMTC 31.43

6 CAMBELL, Kyla Next level 32.17

Section 6 of 6

1 PETERMAN, anna trintity project 29.86

2 GONCALVES, Maya LAB TC 30.17

3 ROBINSON, Cariel TONA 31.46

4 SHURYAN, Skyila Next level 34.18

5 RAFFIN, Juliana Unattached 39.33
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#25 Women's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 53.55 Roundtree, Jada Motor City Track Club 2/19/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BAMLI, reem Prime time 59.22 1(1)

2 SHAKOOR, Lianna Prime time 1:00.31 1(2)

3 WATKINS-JOHNSON, taylor Next level 1:03.04 1(3)

4 JOHNSON, kamani Cheriots of fire 1:03.51 1(4)

5 THOMAS, emma track life university 1:03.55 1(5)

6 BROWN, Sharonne courageous 1:05.13 2(1)

7 WASHINGTON, Miyonna track life university 1:06.16 2(2)

8 THOMPSON, aminah courageous 1:14.01 2(3)

9 SHURYAN, Skyila Next level 1:16.80 1(6)

10 SMITH, jasmine lab track club 1:20.66 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BAMLI, reem Prime time 59.22

2 SHAKOOR, Lianna Prime time 1:00.31

3 WATKINS-JOHNSON, taylor Next level 1:03.04

4 JOHNSON, kamani Cheriots of fire 1:03.51

5 THOMAS, emma track life university 1:03.55

6 SHURYAN, Skyila Next level 1:16.80

Section 2 of 2

1 BROWN, Sharonne courageous 1:05.13

2 WASHINGTON, Miyonna track life university 1:06.16

3 THOMPSON, aminah courageous 1:14.01

4 SMITH, jasmine lab track club 1:20.66

#3 Women's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 53.55 Roundtree, Jada Motor City Track Club 2/19/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GIZA, Olivia all about speed 1:00.02 1(1)

2 JEFFRIES, Rhine track life university 1:00.31 1(2)

3 GREENE, bre green st33l 1:01.52 1(3)

4 HANSEN, kira Unattached 1:02.87 2(1)

5 DOUCET, Phalyn Peoples choice 1:05.29 2(2)

6 JOHNSON, Caprice People's Choice 1:06.08 1(4)

7 BURGARD, Lauren Unattached 1:06.31 1(5)

8 BROWN, sage grand rapids fire 1:07.12 1(6)

9 PENNINGTON, marryan all about speed 1:08.15 2(3)

10 HERNANDEZ, cayra Addison 1:09.36 2(4)

11 HARTMAN, Audrey Unattached 1:23.03 2(5)

12 RAFFIN, Julian Unattached 1:29.66 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GIZA, Olivia all about speed 1:00.02
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#3 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 JEFFRIES, Rhine track life university 1:00.31

3 GREENE, bre green st33l 1:01.52

4 JOHNSON, Caprice People's Choice 1:06.08

5 BURGARD, Lauren Unattached 1:06.31

6 BROWN, sage grand rapids fire 1:07.12

Section 2 of 2

1 HANSEN, kira Unattached 1:02.87

2 DOUCET, Phalyn Peoples choice 1:05.29

3 PENNINGTON, marryan all about speed 1:08.15

4 HERNANDEZ, cayra Addison 1:09.36

5 HARTMAN, Audrey Unattached 1:23.03

6 RAFFIN, Julian Unattached 1:29.66

#5 Women's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 2:19.73 Amelia Gouin 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHMIELEWSKI, alison Unattached $$ 2:16.70 1(1)

2 COYNE, sarah LAB TC 2:28.38 1(2)

3 BEECK, valorie Cheriots of fire 2:30.32 1(3)

4  HARRAND, Aiden up north 2:30.58 1(4)

5 SIBER, erin MRC 2:30.91 1(5)

6 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace Unattached 2:32.15 1(6)

7 COWLES, kynnedee track life university 2:34.05 1(7)

8 CLAY, Alana Chariots of fire 2:34.63 1(8)

9 GUCZWA, megan Cheriots of fire 2:35.03 1(9)

10 BELMONT, thelma Unattached 2:36.08 2(1)

11 THORBURN, riley Chelsea 2:36.35 1(10)

12 SLONE, Katelyn Unattached 2:40.89 2(2)

13 NOONAN, Marie Unattached 2:44.52 2(3)

14 VANNESTE, Ainslie MRC 2:45.89 1(11)

15 JONES, colline Unattached 2:47.55 1(12)

16 BRADY, Madison Maverick tc 2:47.74 2(4)

17 LEHNST, liliana Unattached 2:51.78 2(5)

18 MOORE, genevieve Cheriots of fire 2:51.85 2(6)

19 SCOTT-FARNSWORTH, Faye Chariots of fire 2:53.31 2(7)

20 HERNANDEZ, stephanie Addison 2:55.95 2(8)

21 REISTERER, Abigail Chariots of fire 3:01.68 2(9)

22 COWLES, kynzee track life university 3:05.73 2(10)

23 DELL, Emma trinity project 3:07.95 2(11)

24 JEFFRIES, Rhine track life university 3:10.20 2(12)

25 LEHNST, Chloe Unattached 3:13.47 2(13)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CHMIELEWSKI, alison Unattached $$ 2:16.70

2 COYNE, sarah LAB TC 2:28.38
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#5 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 BEECK, valorie Cheriots of fire 2:30.32

4  HARRAND, Aiden up north 2:30.58

5 SIBER, erin MRC 2:30.91

6 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace Unattached 2:32.15

7 COWLES, kynnedee track life university 2:34.05

8 CLAY, Alana Chariots of fire 2:34.63

9 GUCZWA, megan Cheriots of fire 2:35.03

10 THORBURN, riley Chelsea 2:36.35

11 VANNESTE, Ainslie MRC 2:45.89

12 JONES, colline Unattached 2:47.55

Section 2 of 2

1 BELMONT, thelma Unattached 2:36.08

2 SLONE, Katelyn Unattached 2:40.89

3 NOONAN, Marie Unattached 2:44.52

4 BRADY, Madison Maverick tc 2:47.74

5 LEHNST, liliana Unattached 2:51.78

6 MOORE, genevieve Cheriots of fire 2:51.85

7 SCOTT-FARNSWORTH, Faye Chariots of fire 2:53.31

8 HERNANDEZ, stephanie Addison 2:55.95

9 REISTERER, Abigail Chariots of fire 3:01.68

10 COWLES, kynzee track life university 3:05.73

11 DELL, Emma trinity project 3:07.95

12 JEFFRIES, Rhine track life university 3:10.20

13 LEHNST, Chloe Unattached 3:13.47

#1 Women's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 5:07.93 Peters, Lindsey Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHMIELEWSKI, alison Unattached $$ 5:02.89 1(1)

2 VOTBERG, Ellie Unattached 5:19.12 1(2)

3 HARBERTS, jayden Unattached 5:20.24 1(3)

4 DEIGHAN, hailey Unattached 5:27.24 1(4)

5 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace Unattached 5:29.62 1(5)

6 OSTERVERG, Madison Unattached 5:30.72 1(6)

7 MYZIUK, emma Unattached 5:32.87 1(7)

8 BELMONT, thelma Unattached 5:38.02 1(8)

9 CLAY, Alana Chariots of fire 5:38.90 1(9)

10 NOONAN, Marie Unattached 5:41.89 1(10)

11 JARB, maya MRC 5:45.98 1(11)

12 THORBURN, riley Chelsea 5:49.66 2(1)

13 JONES, colline Unattached 5:51.76 1(12)

14 WONG, faylinn Unattached 5:55.95 2(2)

15 COLENAN, janae motor city track club 5:56.89 1(13)

16 BERRY, Marla Unattached 6:06.40 2(3)

17 LEHNST, liliana Unattached 6:08.82 2(4)

18 SCOTT-FARNSWORTH, Faye Chariots of fire 6:16.92 2(5)

19 MOORE, genevieve Cheriots of fire 6:21.30 2(6)
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#1 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
20 LEHNST, Chloe Unattached 6:36.00 2(7)

21 DELL, Emma trinity project 6:38.66 2(8)

22 AUDET, melanie MRC 6:39.37 2(9)

23 REISTERER, Abigail Chariots of fire 7:01.24 2(10)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CHMIELEWSKI, alison Unattached $$ 5:02.89

2 VOTBERG, Ellie Unattached 5:19.12

3 HARBERTS, jayden Unattached 5:20.24

4 DEIGHAN, hailey Unattached 5:27.24

5 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace Unattached 5:29.62

6 OSTERVERG, Madison Unattached 5:30.72

7 MYZIUK, emma Unattached 5:32.87

8 BELMONT, thelma Unattached 5:38.02

9 CLAY, Alana Chariots of fire 5:38.90

10 NOONAN, Marie Unattached 5:41.89

11 JARB, maya MRC 5:45.98

12 JONES, colline Unattached 5:51.76

13 COLENAN, janae motor city track club 5:56.89

Section 2 of 2

1 THORBURN, riley Chelsea 5:49.66

2 WONG, faylinn Unattached 5:55.95

3 BERRY, Marla Unattached 6:06.40

4 LEHNST, liliana Unattached 6:08.82

5 SCOTT-FARNSWORTH, Faye Chariots of fire 6:16.92

6 MOORE, genevieve Cheriots of fire 6:21.30

7 LEHNST, Chloe Unattached 6:36.00

8 DELL, Emma trinity project 6:38.66

9 AUDET, melanie MRC 6:39.37

10 REISTERER, Abigail Chariots of fire 7:01.24

#7 Women's 3200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 10:55.84 Allison Chmielewski 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 NOONAN, sinead Cheriots of fire 12:11.42

2 CRAAI, camille Cheriots of fire 12:42.96

3 WONG, faylinn Unattached 12:52.06

4 CRUD, trilian Chelsea 12:55.43

5 HORNESS, Ellery Chariots of fire 12:57.77

6 KAUSE, Julia Chelsea 13:46.60
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#21 Women's 60m Hurdles
$$ L.A.B. Facility 8.96 waldron, nonah Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 LENARD, Cate xtreme track club 10.20

2 PETERMAN, anna trintity project 10.58

3 BURGARD, lauren Unattached 10.74

4 GONCALVES, Maya LAB TC 10.82

5 MARTIN, sommer Corageous Track and field 11.28

6 MACIAS, Melanie LAB TC 11.46

7 SKOWRONEK, trinity TONA 11.79

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 MARTIN, sommer Corageous Track and field 10.13q

2 BURGARD, lauren Unattached 10.43q

3 PETERMAN, anna trintity project 10.53q

4 LENARD, Cate xtreme track club 10.83q

5 GONCALVES, Maya LAB TC 10.96q

6 MACIAS, Melanie LAB TC 11.10q

7 SKOWRONEK, trinity TONA 11.70q

#13 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 green st33l (A) 1:52.14

2 all about speed (A) 1:55.74

3 Courageous (A) 1:57.30

4 spirit of pre (A) 1:58.26

5 all about speed (B) 2:12.29

#37 4x400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 LAB TC (A) 4:07.83

2 all about speed (A) 4:23.40

3 Courageous (A) 4:29.64

4 West Michigan Harrie (A) 4:30.77

#11 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Chariots of fire (A) 10:09.00

2 West Michigan Harrie (A) 10:10.97

3 West Michigan Harrie (B) 11:10.27

#15 Women's 1600m SMR
Pl Team Time
1 all about speed (A) 4:45.56

2 West Michigan Harrie (A) 5:08.56
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#17 Women's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time
1 West Michigan Harrie (A) 13:16.50

2 Very nice track club (A) 14:31.96

3 all about speed (A) 15:16.62

#29 Women's High Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 4' 10" Allison Schram 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 AITTAMA, Liliane Unattached $$ 5' 2"

2 DIAMOND, kayley Unattached 4' 6"

#35 Women's Pole Vault
$$ L.A.B. Facility 11' 6" Sophia Mettes 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 METTIS, josie up and running 11' 0" 2(1)

1 METTES, Sophia up and running 11' 0" 2(1)

3 LENARD, Cate xtreme track club 10' 6" 1(1)

4 JUDD, theresa Unattached 10' 0" 1(2)

4 MALLOY, Brooke Unattached 10' 0" 2(3)

6 BRADY, Korrin yellow doggy track club 9' 6" 1(3)

6 STOCK, mackenzie up and running 9' 6" 2(4)

8 KNEBL, Carlie Unattached 9' 0" 1(4)

9 PHEASANT, Anna Unattached 8' 6" 1(5)

10 GASIOREK, ella Dexter HS 7' 6" 1(6)

11 SIMONS, bethany Dexter HS 7' 0" 1(7)

12 SIMONS, madeline Dexter HS 6' 6" 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LENARD, Cate xtreme track club 10' 6"

2 JUDD, theresa Unattached 10' 0"

3 BRADY, Korrin yellow doggy track club 9' 6"

4 KNEBL, Carlie Unattached 9' 0"

5 PHEASANT, Anna Unattached 8' 6"

6 GASIOREK, ella Dexter HS 7' 6"

7 SIMONS, bethany Dexter HS 7' 0"

8 SIMONS, madeline Dexter HS 6' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 METTIS, josie up and running 11' 0"

1 METTES, Sophia up and running 11' 0"

3 MALLOY, Brooke Unattached 10' 0"

4 STOCK, mackenzie up and running 9' 6"
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#31 Women's Long Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 16' 5" freeman, Kaya Elite Performance 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 GUR-ARIE, Sela The lab 15' 81 /4 1(1)

2 DIAMOND, kayley Unattached 15' 01 /2 2(1)

3 VANDERVEEN, Chloe Unattached 14' 0" 1(2)

4 CLUM, kierra TONA 13' 33 /4 1(3)

5 GOINS, Jasmine TONA 12' 31 /2 2(2)

6 RAFFIN, Juliana Unattached 8' 51 /2 1(4)

GIBB, Juliet Unattached NM 1

BROWN, Sharonne courageous DNS 1

KNEBL, Carlie Unattached DNS 1

MARTIN, sommer Corageous Track and field DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GUR-ARIE, Sela The lab 15' 81 /4

2 VANDERVEEN, Chloe Unattached 14' 0"

3 CLUM, kierra TONA 13' 33 /4

4 RAFFIN, Juliana Unattached 8' 51 /2

GIBB, Juliet Unattached NM

BROWN, Sharonne courageous DNS

KNEBL, Carlie Unattached DNS

MARTIN, sommer Corageous Track and field DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 DIAMOND, kayley Unattached 15' 01 /2

2 GOINS, Jasmine TONA 12' 31 /2

#33 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MCGILL, Meghan Unattached 31' 8"

#9 Women's Shot Put
$$ L.A.B. Facility 43' 7.75" Opal Jackson 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 DAUGARD, Lily Unattached 37' 6"

2 ROBINSON, laharee Unattached 27' 41 /4

#19 Women's Shot Put 2
$$ L.A.B. Facility 43' 7.75" Opal Jackson 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 KUCHAREK, Lily Unattached 34' 3"

2 THOMPSON, Sydnee Unattached 29' 51 /2

3 WILSON, Charlotte Unattached 29' 2"

4 SZYMANSKI, Keyara Unattached 26' 4"
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